VUID
1098747263
1101126496
1153981952
1101126483
1105769687
1186960138
1108244231
1099665735
1099497922
1210020139
1099769962
1099671037
1173412484
1099991862
1099114297
1098912483
1098959642
2161400705
1100013193
1098729876
1100360730
1100369308
1098855579
1120572911
1099062290
1100186688
1109196543
1101238239
1099184388
1099184390
1100694219
1100694226

Returned Ballot by Mail 4-26

Precinct Full Name

4012 ALKIRE, PATRICIA HILDA

3046 ALLEN, ALBERT LEE

4101 ALLEN, DIANNE THOMAS
3046 ALLEN, MARY MUNDFROM
2134 ANDREWS, DEBORAH FAYE
2134 ARIF, GWENDOLYN ANN

3131 BALDWIN, MARILYN SIMS
2116 BELL, OLETHA

2034 BELL-WIMBISH, WINDSOR
1122 BOLKS, JOANN FRANCES
3092 BROWN, IRVING JR

3092 BROWN, SANDRA MIDDLETON
4141 BUCKLEY, SUSAN SPICE

3035 BUTCHER, LARRY RAY

2097 CARGILL, FAITHLYN IONE
4074 CARNAHAN, KAY SEIDEL

4074 CARNAHAN, STEPHEN GILBERT
1006 CARPENTER, PAUL SCOTT JR
3020 CHACKO, KURIAKOSE ATHIRAMPUZHAYIL
1013 CHYNOWETH, MICHAEL DEAN
4100 CLAY, CAUSBY A

4100 CLAY, LUCY MARIE

4048 CRUZ, JOSE ANGEL

1132 CURRY, TIMOTHY DAVIS

4154 DAVIES, CAROL M

1063 DAVIS, JANICE ANN

3020 DRUCKER, PATRICK DANIEL
3127 DUCK, KIMBERLY JANET

2128 EDDINGS, GERALD

2128 EDDINGS, JOYCE KELLEY

1133 ELLIOTT, JOHN DANIEL

1133 ELLIOTT, PHYLLIS WRIGHT

Ballot Sent City
ROSENBERG
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
PEARLAND
PEARLAND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO

KATY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG
FULSHEAR
SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
ROSENBERG
KATY
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
KATY

KATY

Return Date

4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED

Ballot Status



1101417029
1100831232
2163413125
1099246006
1099567612
1110453093
1113785016
1113785000
2172046874
1150899524
1118478951
1196605986
2162564680
1100851267
1182759712
1167442872
1028004514
1100814772
1100814786
1109907966
1100723381
1100723404
1098615837
1170725460
1100036152
1113874961
1099668326
2131738291
1104055323
1100280059
1145701708
1166972529
1098635840
1098635855

3064 EWBANK, STEPHEN JAMES
4039 FONTENOT, LARRY LEE

1006 FRANK, ANTHONY FRANCIS
2028 GEHRING, TWILA C

2070 GRAHMANN, NORMA JEAN
2153 GREEN, TERRY ALYSON

4026 GUSTAFSON, ARGYLLE MERLE
4026 GUSTAFSON, CAROL LYNNE
4073 GUYNES, GEORGE ELDRIDGE
2151 HARDING, IRMA JEAN

3098 HARRIS, CAROL D

2109 HARRIS, SANDRA ELIZABETH
1006 HAYES, BARBARA A

3062 HAYES, CATHY ANN

3135 HENIN, SAMIA KAMEL

3135 HENIN, SAMIR SELIM

1006 HUTCHINS, MITTIE DIXON
3125 JENKINS, CLARENCE DONALD
3125 JENKINS, DIANA MILES

2017 JOHNSON, VICTOR BERNARD SR
3079 KANUSKY, CAROLE ANN

3079 KANUSKY, JOSEPH THOMAS
4012 KRPEC, EUGENE ROBERT
3020 KURIAKOSE, ALEYAMMA T
3172 KURIAN, ALEYKUTTY P

2034 LEE, CHRISTINE BUTLER

2123 LEE, WANDA FAYE

1148 LEWANDOWSKI, MICHAEL BRIAN
3080 LITTLEJOHN, MARY ANN
3098 LUCCHESI, ROSEMARIE

2171 MARSHALL, VINNIE COLEMAN
3020 MARTINEZ, JAVIER GARCIA
1013 MATEJ, BEVERELY REEVES
1013 MATEJ, JOEF

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
FULSHEAR
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
RICHMOND
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
ROSHARON
FULSHEAR
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
FULSHEAR
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
FRESNO
HOUSTON
KATY

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG

4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED

4/26/2024 PENDING CURE

4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED

4/26/2024 PENDING CURE

4/26/2024 ACCEPTED



1098615703 4012 MATHEAUS, LINDA MARION ROSENBERG 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099845616 1004 MAXWELL, SHIRLEY ANN KATY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101430615 3135 MCCALL, GEORGE CARR SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
2142282877 1144 MCCRACKEN, SANDRA MCALHENY KATY 4/26/2024 PENDING CURE
1104391418 1144 MCCRACKEN, THEODORE ARDEN KATY 4/26/2024 PENDING CURE
1120620104 4154 MEEKS, EDNA MAXINE ROSENBERG 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1120620115 4154 MEEKS, JAMES L ROSENBERG 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
2075552328 1006 MILLS, DAVID MARCUS FULSHEAR 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1100589850 1133 MOHAN, SHRI KATY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
2197770043 1149 MORAN, JEANNE S FULSHEAR 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
2197770004 1149 MORAN, WILLIAM RICKER FULSHEAR 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101393092 3135 MURCHISON, JAMES ANDREW SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 PENDING CURE
2119543580 4141 NELMS, ROBERT JOHN RICHMOND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1100010637 3035 NG, ANNA KEE WAI SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 PENDING CURE
1098624143 2085 PELLETIER, LAWRENCE GERARD RICHMOND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099519751 3175 PELLIKAN, DEBORAH ANN STAFFORD 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099519746 3175 PELLIKAN, JOHN JAMES STAFFORD 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101183038 3129 PENTICOFF, RICHARD ALAN SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101183040 3129 PENTICOFF, SUSAN LYNN SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101051218 3111 RABB, ROGER PARR SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1101051202 3111 RABB, SYBIL TERRELL SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1100309834 4069 RAY, JAMEY CLAIRE RICHMOND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1118134126 3098 RECIO, RODOLFO CARRASCO SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1098665162 4015 REQUARDT, ROSIE CHRISTINE BEASLEY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099004792 2114 RICHARDSON, CLARA ALLEN FRESNO 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099370801 2051 SAMPSON, NATHAN OLIVER MISSOURI CITY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1098737717 4012 SAMUELS, EMMA B ROSENBERG 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
2142399019 4164 SCHEUERMAN, ALDENE HEIDELBERG SUGAR LAND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1100614068 1145 SCHOENEWOLF, ANNE MAUREEN KATY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1098671744 4012 SCHWENKE, PEARL WITTICH ROSENBERG 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1118424637 2118 SHARPE, WILEY MITCHELL JR MISSOURI CITY 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1120268157 1005 SHIRRELL, CHARLES DAVID RICHMOND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1120268142 1005 SHIRRELL, SHEILA ANN RICHMOND 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
1099119478 2017 SIMMONS, DIANNA LYNN HOUSTON 4/26/2024 ACCEPTED



1099034429
1099287409
1099032313
1100764703
1099032252
1100764653
1115872873
1101267196
1101258120
1099292111
1099920945
1145537818
1217022699
1099498010
1191057864
2150784312
2165662991
2148958391
1098562581

2153 SOLOMON, BARBARA A

2052 TAULTON-SCOTT, CLORA

2114 TAYLOR, BARBARA FAYE

3029 TAYLOR, FREDRICK OLLIE

2114 TAYLOR, LARRY

3029 TAYLOR, PAMELA COHEN

4150 THOMAS, MARY

3129 TIZRAVESH, ALI

3129 TIZRAVESH, KATHERINE REBECCA
3062 WARD, LESLIE

1165 WASHINGTON, JEANETTE LUCILLE
2031 WHITE PETERSON, BARBARA ANN
2153 WILLIS, MARGARET ANNE

2034 WIMBISH, GREGORY

3049 YBARRA, PHILLIP

2114 YOUNG, JANICE L

2077 YOUNGBLOOD, SHERYL YVONNE
2058 ZABLOCKI, DEBORAH ANN

2010 ZWAHR, ALLENE MARGIE

FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
NORFOLK
RICHMOND
HOUSTON
FRESNO
FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
ROSHARON
NEEDVILLE

4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED
4/26/2024 ACCEPTED



